


CALENDAR Week Beginning Tuesday 2nd January 2024

MONDAY 1st TUESDAY 2nd WEDNESDAY 3rd

FRIENDSHIP

THURSDAY 4th

FRIENDSHIP

FRIDAY 5th

FRIENDSHIP

Public Holiday INSET DAY School Opens

School Closed School Closed



Event Dates 

Baret Weekly Class Samba Sessions begin Monday 8th January

Environment Week Week Beginning 8th January

Swimming Starts – Galileo Class Tuesday 9th January 

Red Cross Workshop – Galileo Class Wednesday 10th January

Open Reading Afternoon – Galileo Class Thursday 11th January

Class Dojo Letter out to parents by Mrs Cain Friday 12th January

Open Reading Afternoon – Baret Class Thursday 18th January

Open Reading Afternoon – Carter Class Thursday 25th January

Galileo Class Assembly Thursday 1st February

My Support Plans ½ Term Review Meeting Week Beginning 5th February

Mental Health Awareness Week Week Beginning 5th February

SEND Parent Coffee Morning Friday 9th February

Break Up for Half Term Friday 9th February 

Upcoming Events Next Half Term 2024 (more events to be added)
















